
Old Town Bowling Center - December 13th / 14th

Junior Doubles 5 Strings 
Division 3 Female

OPEN

Position BOWLER House Gender Division AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

1 Kya Smith SNS F 3 100 27 514

Izzy Butler NEC F 3 80 45 422

936

2 Makayla Peaslee ALB F 3 89 36 456

Natalie Peaslee ALB F 2 84 41 440

896

3 Anna Touchette SNS F 3 86 39 436

Emily Touchette SNS F 3 85 40 431

867

4 Elizabeth York BAN F 3 77 47 382

Dannika Ruest BAN F 2 81 44 435

817

5 Kiara Spencer BAN F 3 75 49 429

Kaylana Spencer BAN F 3 65 58 373

802

6 Madyson Wright ALB F 3 80 45 441

Willow Muddie ALB F 2 63 60 349

790

7 Haven Bibeau-Spiller BIG F 3 60 63 322

Katelynn Milliken BIG F 3 77 47 414

736

APH

Position BOWLER House Gender Division AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 Kiara Spencer BAN F 3 75 49 429 674



Kaylana Spencer BAN F 3 65 58 373 663

802 1337

2 Madyson Wright ALB F 3 80 45 441 666

Willow Muddie ALB F 2 63 60 349 649

790 1315

3 Kya Smith SNS F 3 100 27 514 649

Izzy Butler NEC F 3 80 45 422 647

936 1296

4 Haven Bibeau-Spiller BIG F 3 60 63 322 637

Katelynn Milliken BIG F 3 77 47 414 649

736 1286

5 Makayla Peaslee ALB F 3 89 36 456 636

Natalie Peaslee ALB F 2 84 41 440 645

896 1281

6 Elizabeth York BAN F 3 77 47 382 617

Dannika Ruest BAN F 2 81 44 435 655

817 1272

7 Anna Touchette SNS F 3 86 39 436 631

Emily Touchette SNS F 3 85 40 431 631

867 1262


